ト
リ
マ
ポ
テ
ン
シ
ョ

● Wide variety of models available.（Optional metal shafts
available）
■品名構成　PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
GF12  	    P	  5      S        B               102
製品形状
P     ：上面調整
X, S：側面調整
金属シャフト有無＆長さ
O   ：金属シャフト無し
5   ： 金属シャフト 5mm 付き
10：金属シャフト 10mm 付き
シャフト形状
S：S 溝
　F：F 溝
Product shape
P     ：Top adjustment
X, S：Side adjustment
O   ：Without metal shaft
5   ：With 5mm length metal
        shaft
10：With 10mm length metal
        shaft
Shap of shft
　S：Slot
　F：Flat
抵抗変化特性
　B：直線性
Resistance taper
 B：Linear
公称抵抗値（3 桁）
Nominal resistance value（3digits）
□□　　□ 	 記号	 乗数
	Code	 Multiplier
	 0	 ×100
	 1	 ×101
	 2	 ×102
	 …	 …
	 6	 ×106
乗数
Multiplier